PORTWEST

T501 - PW3 Hi-Vis Holster Pocket Work

Trousers

Collection: PW3

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Plus: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton,
300g

Outer Carton: 18

Product information

A thoughtfully designed, innovative high visibility trouser featuring multi-
functional holster pockets, top loading kneepad pockets and an easy access
multiway thigh pocket for secure storage of phone, keys and tools. Oxford
fabric reinforcement at key abrasion points and triple stitching throughout
guarantees maximum durability.

PW3

Utilising premium fabrics, products are engineered for flexibility across a
diverse range of industry and trade end uses and offer exceptional value.

High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.
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Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2

RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)

EN 14404: 2004 + A1: 2010 Type 2 Level 0 (When used in combination with S156)

Features
- Durable polycotton fabric with Texpel stain resistant finish

- Texpel™ Stain Eco a premium stain resistant finish to repel grime and
water

- Gripper elasticated inner waistline helping keep upper body garments
in place

- Extendable leg length (31" to 33")

- Free pair of kneepads included with this trouser

- High rise back waistband ensures protection in all working positions
- Triple-stitched seams for extra durability

- 2 Side pockets

- Easy access cargo pocket

- Two back patch pockets

- Double rule pocket




PORTWEST

T501 - PW3 Hi-Vis Holster Pocket Work Trousers
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd

Bracetown Business Park
D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/14025-01/E00-00

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd

SATRA Technology Park
NN16 8SD, United Kingdom
Cert No: AB0321/17285-01/E00-00

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

T5010BR28
T5010BR30
T5010BR32
T5010BR33
T5010BR34
T5010BR36
T5010BR38
T5010BR40
T5010BR41
T5010BR42
T5010BR44
T5010BR46
T5010BR48

MAX
50x

A

Colour

Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Orange/Black

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)

Weight(Kg)
1.0480
1.0650
1.0680
1.0800
1.1290
1.1040
1.1540
1.1500
1.1600
1.1900
1.2000
1.2470
1.2700

©

Cubic(m?)
0.1053
0.1053
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
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EAN13

5036108291311
5036108289684
5036108289691
5036108297399
5036108289707
5036108289714
5036108289721
5036108289738
5036108297405
5036108289745
5036108291328
5036108291335
5036108291342

BaSeE

GTIN/DUN14

25036108781489
25036108779905
25036108779912
25036108787153
25036108779929
25036108779936
25036108779943
25036108779950
25036108787160
25036108779967
25036108781496
25036108781502
25036108781519




